
Date Sheet

Date Day 5th 8th 10th 10+2
10-01-2020. Friday Regular School S.St Punjabi A G. Punjabi
13-01-2020. Monday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
14-01-2020. Tuesday EVS Math Science Geography, Account, Math
15-01-2020. Wednesday Punjabi Punjabi Punjabi B EVS
16-01-2020. Thursday Holiday Computer Hindi Physical Edu., E.Business

Pre Board Examination Class 5th, 8th, 10th, 10+2
Date Sheet

16-01-2020. Thursday Holiday Computer Hindi Physical Edu., E.Business
17-01-2020. Friday English English Computer Computer
18-01-2020. Saturday Hindi Hindi English English
19-01-2020. Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday
20-01-2020. Monday Math Science S.St. Elective Pbi, Business Eco.
21-01-2020. Tuesday Regular School Physical Edu. Physical Edu. Business Study
22-01-2020. Wednesday Regular School Home Science Math Holiday

On 11th January, Holiday of 2nd Saturday
PTM and Result on 27th January 2020, MondayPTM and Result on 27th January 2020, Monday
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